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Itinerary

Day 1 - Tianjin, China

Day 2 - Cruising

Day 3 - Seoul (Incheon), South Korea
Day 4 - Cruising

Day 5 - Jeju (Seogwipo), South Korea
Day 6 - Kumamoto, |]apan

Day 7 - Kagoshima, |Japan

Day 8 - Kochi, Japan

Day 9 - Cruising

Day 10 - Tokyo (Yokohama), |Japan
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T Rrissean OVATION :: SEAS

CHINA - SOUTH KOREA - |APAN

Arrival Departure

Ports of Call ) .
° Time Time

Activity

Tue 06 May 2025 Tianjin, China . Boarding
Wed 07 May 2025 Cruising S Cruising
Thu 08 May 2025 Seoul (Incheon), South Korea

Fri 09 May 2025 Cruising = Cruising
Sat 10 May 2025 Jeju (Seogwipo), South Korea

Sun 11 May 2025 Kumamoto, Japan ] . Docked

Mon 12 May 2025 Kagoshima, Japan . . Docked

Tue 13 May 2025 Kochi, Japan . . Docked

Wed 14 May 2025 Cruising S Cruising

Thu 15 May 2025 Tokyo (Yokohama), Japan . S Departure
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